
4288

4253

4275

4280

4223

4292
4239

4193

4168
4225

4300

4261

4259

4304

4277

4302

4303

4278

4273

4270

4246

5669

4235

4295

5678

4289

4242

5667

4290

5670

5671

4283

4214

5662

4262
4266

4224

4244

4284

5663

4247

4227

4251

5666
4240

4285

4194

4305

4264

4282

4173

4165

4245

4263

4243

5774

4238

4268

4201

4265

4169

4286

4229

5664

4291

4255

4179

4274

4311

4301

4248

4184

4306

5773

4271

4309

4187

4197

4287

4307

4202

4178

4241

4177

4196

4191

4260

4299
4297

4234

4190

4237

4281

4167

4252

4294

4236

4233

4199

4296

42285665

4182

5672

4269

4293

4230

4183

4171

4195

5668

4185

4232

4308

4189

4200

4170

4192

4188

4180

4176

4181

4222

4276

4231

4186

4314
4165

4221

4198

4212

4272

4257

4166

4211

4256

4174

4175

4298

4211 4220

4254

4279

4250

4312

4249

5690

4313

4258

4172 4226

4216 4219

VI

L E G E N D

1

Index Map

Sheet Index

2

3

4

5 6

7

8

9 10
11

Sheet No.10
Sh

ee
t N

o.8

Sansinhari No.7

Ba
ds

inh
ari

  N
o.1

2

Basantpur Thana Burla No.20

83°55'0"E

83°55'0"E

83°54'55"E

83°54'55"E

83°54'50"E

83°54'50"E

83°54'45"E

83°54'45"E

83°54'40"E

83°54'40"E

83°54'35"E

83°54'35"E

83°54'30"E

83°54'30"E

83°54'25"E

83°54'25"E

83°54'20"E

83°54'20"E

83°54'15"E

83°54'15"E

83°54'10"E

83°54'10"E

83°54'5"E

83°54'5"E

83°54'0"E

83°54'0"E
21

°2
5'3

0"N

21
°2

5'3
0"N

21
°2

5'2
5"N

21
°2

5'2
5"N

21
°2

5'2
0"N

21
°2

5'2
0"N

21
°2

5'1
5"N

21
°2

5'1
5"N

21
°2

5'1
0"N

21
°2

5'1
0"N

21
°2

5'5
"N

21
°2

5'5
"N

21
°2

5'0
"N

21
°2

5'0
"N

21
°2

4'5
5"N

21
°2

4'5
5"N

21
°2

4'5
0"N

21
°2

4'5
0"N

21
°2

4'4
5"N

21
°2

4'4
5"N

#0

#0

!H

!H

!H

!H

!H

!H

!H

!H!H

!H

!H

!H

!H

!H

!H

!H

!H

!H

!H

!H

Satellite Data          :  World View-I (PAN)
Cadastral Data       :  Year-1970-71
Ground Truthing     :  August 2010

Source/ Database Used :

Urban GIS Database Development for
CDP/ Master Plan Preparation

Directorate of Town Planning
Deptt. of Housing & Urban Development
Govt. of Orissa

Guideline : 

Prepared by :

Sambalpur Development
Authority, Sambalpur

Gujarat Industrial and
Technical Consultancy
Organisation, Ahmedabad

Village Name :Kalamati
                             Sheet No.11

Tahasil Name  : Sambalpur

PROPOSED LANDUSE  MAP
Sambalpur Development Authority (SDA)

Mouza: Kalamati P.S. : Burla  No.11 (11/11)

±
50 0 50 10025

Meters

Scale:- 1: 2000

80 M NH 6 / 53

!H Dosimali
Trisimali#0

MustakilchandÑ

Railway Pillar/Other Pillar6

Plot Boundary
Village Road
Revenue Settlement Boundaryâ â â â â â â â â

Ward Boundary
Zone Boundary

Municipal Boundary
Comprehensive Developement Plan (SDA) Boundary

Mouza Boundary

Natural Drainage Channel / Waste Water with realignment ( Dhobijore 
and Tangra Nalas in dotted  line - 3 feet deep stone pitching inside 
and 15 feet wide stone walk way with 50 feet c to c trees / Street lights
in developed Urban area)

Existing Water Supply Rising main 1000 mm 
Existing Water Supply Main distribution line 300 mm 

Railway Line / Railway Station (RS)RS

Proposed Bridge over River Mahanadi18M

Old builtup area ( Buildings of historical or architectural or 
archaeological importance described in the draft C.D.P.Report. )

Land for Rehabilitation of Slum Dwellers existing on Nala Bank

Water bodies Use Zone

!
!

! !

!
!

!!!

Area : water supply scheme to be introduced in future

Agricultural (and Allied) Use Zone

Special Area Use Zone

Transportation Use Zone

Recreation (and open space) Use Zone

Public Semi Public Use Zone

Industrial (Light Manifacturing Industry, Service Industry and Medium 
Industry) Use Zone

Wholesale Warehousing and Storage Use Zone

Retail Business Neighbourhood Shopping Use Zone

Residential Use Zone

Existing Road
Proposed Road

Fly Over Bridge 

Utilities and Services

Data Used For Preparing Existing Landuse


